
Type Make 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 Feb-26 Grand 
Total

Bus Zhongtong 2 2
Byd 1 1
Switch Mobility 4 4
Switch 10 28 38
Yutong 1 1
Higer 3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 4 11 31 49
Car Audi 1 15 26 52 60 13 167

Bmw 6 8 10 10 7 3 12 133 304 329 436 32 1290
Byd 1 32 194 336 77 640
Dfsk 1 5 6
Chery 17 5 22
Citroen 7 38 45
Deepal 20 1 21
Dongfeng 60 7 67
Dongfeng Forthi 10 4 14
Ford 1 0 1
GAC 1 19 5 25
Geely 90 14 104
Genesis 4 18 22
GWM 3 2 10 17 32
Henrey 2 2
Honda 1 1
Hyundai 2 5 29 13 6 22 26 20 19 1 143
Jaguar 26 10 25 17 22 20 12 132
JMEV 9 9
Kaiyi 19 19
Kia 2 15 16 48 107 104 169 24 485
Leapmotor 72 1 73
Lexus 2 7 3 12
Lotus 1 5 2 8
Mercedes Benz 1 23 99 87 13 223
MG  1 4 3 9 68 105 75 1 266
Mini Cooper 10 15 27 11 29 105 5 202
Neta 12 1 13
Mitsubishi 1 0 0 1
Moke 1 6 0 0 7
Nissan 2 1 2 5 5 6 33 75 134 64 266 390 321 58 1362
Omoda 12 12
Perodua 1 1
Peugeot 2 1 3
Porsche 2 27 20 55 40 121 14 279
Proton 16 5 21
Renault 1 4 5 1 1 2 4 1 10 5 34
Rolls Royce 2 4 6
Smart 1 0 5 3 9
Skoda 1 0 1
Skyworth 1 1
Tata 78 6 84
Tesla 1 3 1 1 1 4 6 6 7 30
Toyota 2 2 4
Volkswagen 1 0 0 1
Volteis 1 0 0 1
Volvo 1 55 72 77 4 209
Wuling 1 1 10 3 15

3 1 2 11 10 21 31 108 134 243 368 1009 1511 2374 299 6125
Double Cab pick-up Byd 1 1

Riddara 8 44 11 63
Maxus 1 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 45 12 65
Dual purpose vehicle Nissan 1 2 3
Dual purpose vehicle Total 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Motor Car Kama 1 1

Golden Dragon 1 1
Motor Car Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
Van Nissan 1 1

BYD   T3GL 2 19 16 27 8 72
DFSK 2 2
Farizon 1 1
King Long 2 2
Renault 6 6
Maxus 1 1

Van Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 19 16 29 17 1 85
Lorry / Truck Hongdi 1 1
Lorry / Truck Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
Heavy Motorcar Higer 5 5

Switch 2 2
Heavy Motorcar Total 7 7

  Grand Total 3 1 2 11 10 22 34 110 136 244 387 1025 1553 2449 350 6337
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